

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 270 of 2018

Uma Shankar Jaiswal **Versus** Pakluram Jaiswal

04/05/2018	<p>Let the default be removed in two weeks.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p> <p>Rohit</p>