

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 270 of 2018

Uma Shankar Jaiswal **Vs.** Pukluram Jaiswal & another

22.06.2018	<p>Mr. Hemant Gupta, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Sameer Behar, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent No. 1 on payment of PF within a week.</p> <p>Notice be made returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>Call for the record of the court below within three weeks.</p> <p>List the case for hearing on remaining application after notice is served on respondent No. 1 and record is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>